DEMOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION

GENDER:

Male ... 96.8%
Female.....cocccoooveveeeiiiieeciee e, 3.2%
AGE:

AVEIAQE ...ooiiiie e 294
Median .........coceeeiiciie e 29.0
17 Or younger.........ccoeceeveeeiennne. 12.8%
18-20 ... 9.8%
21L-24 .. 12.6%
25-34 i 33.9%
35-44 ... 23.8%
45 0r older.........ooeeevveiiiieeiiiieee 7.0%
MARITAL STATUS:

Married .....coeveeevieeeee e 34.9%
SiNgle ..o 65.1%
HIGHEST LEVEL OF
EDUCATION COMPLETED:

Less than high school.................. 6.0%
High school........cccocovvivinnne. 21.5%
Some college.....cccovvvrervninnennn 22.8%
College.....cccovvvrieiiieieeei 34.2%
Postgraduate degree................... 15.5%
HOUSEHOLD INCOME:

AVETAgE ..ot $76,179
Median ......ocoevvevveeeeeee e $62,500
Under $25,000 ......ccccocvevvrennn. 22.0%
$25,001 - $50,000 .......cc0eevvenees 21.0%
$50,001 - $75,000.......ccvevvenees 19.4%
$75,001 - $100,000.........c0eu..e 16.0%
$100,001 - $150,000................. 13.0%
$151,000 - $250,000................... 5.7%
$250,001 OF MOre....cccvvrvveernrnnne. 2.9%
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INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 countries from survey

responses*:

United States...........ccceevevvernenen. 45.4%
Canada......cccoceevevievieciee e, 9.5%
United Kingdom ........cccooevvenenns 9.0%
Australia ..., 6.6%
New Zealand............ccccevevveinennnnns 3.1%
Germany .....cccoeeerenenienieeneenes 2.3%
France ......cooceeeeveeivcee e, 1.9%
talY ..o 1.5%
SPAIN ..o 1.3%
Portugal........ccooeireniiniiiies 1.1%

U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10 states
from survey responses:

California......ccccoceevveevececcreennenn, 27.5%
Colorado ......cccoevvevveeriereeieennn, 13.9%
Washington.......cccceeevevercvennenn 6.3%
(@] =70 (o]  H 5.1%
Utah . 4.1%
NEW YOrK ...cooovveveiiiiiiiiecieeinens 3.4%
MasSaChUSEttS ........ccvvevreeiveirieirens 3.0%
ATIZONA ocviiieie e, 2.8%
Pennsylvania.........ccccccecevvnivinnnnns 2.7%
TEXAS. . veeiveeire e e e e sre e e e 2.2%

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 of 167 countries from

Google Analytics':

United States.......cccceevvevveeenenne. 34.7%
Canada.......ccccceeevveeiie e, 10.0%
United Kingdom .........ccccccocevenene 7.5%
Germany .......cccocevveeneeiinienienen 6.7%
France .......oocceeviiiiiee e, 5.0%
Australia ......ccoceeeveeceeiiieccieee, 4.8%
Italy ..o, 2.3%
SPAIN ..t 2.2%
New Zealand...........ccocceevvevveennn. 2.0%
Czech Republic......c.coovvveiennnn. 1.6%

*Traffic data is shown for survey responses and site usage (Google Analytics)
because survey responses are biased toward English speaking people/areas.

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.

U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10 states
from Google Analytics":

California......ccccoevveeveeiieeeeeenen, 29.9%
(040] (o] >0 [0 J 13.2%
Washington.........ccoeevvnicncnnn, 6.0%
L0171 o R 4.0%
NEeW YOrK....occoovviveeieieiiieecieee 4.0%
Oregon ...c.oeveriiiirisieeeee e 3.8%
TEXAS .vveeeecrieee et 3.2%
MassachusettS.......cccoeveveeieeinenen. 3.1%
Pennsylvania..........c.ccccoeneeinennnn. 2.6%
PN 740 o - H R 2.4%

MEDIA CONSUMPTION

HOW OFTEN GO ONLINE:

Average times per day .........c.cce.... 7.8
21 or more times a day .............. 13.9%
11-20 times a day.......ccooererueennns 12.0%
6-10 times a day......cc.cceevevreennns 20.2%
2-5timesaday .....c.ccooevvneneenns 35.7%
ONCe aday.....ccooevererereniriennns 13.9%
2-3 times per week...........cceeeeee. 3.1%
Once aweek or 1ess..........cccceveneee. 1.3%
HAVE MADE ONLINE
PURCHASE:

YES oo 96.1%

MAIN SOURCES OF MOUNTAIN
BIKE INFORMATION:

Mountain bike web sites............ 94.0%
Magazines.........ccccvverereneriennnn 63.0%
Friends.......ocoovieiiiviniieeiees 62.8%
Manufacturer web sites.............. 46.1%
Local bike shop.......cccccoeveiennnne 44.7%
Mail-order web sites.................. 19.1%
Manufacturer catalogs ............... 13.3%
Mail-order catalogs............cccu..... 5.0%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.3%

,\\//:I['TI'% PAGE 1



MOUNTAIN BIKING ACTIVITY

OWN A MOUNTAIN BIKE:

HOW OFTEN RIDE:

AvVerage......ccoeeeenuenne. 2.7 times a week
4 or more times a week ............. 35.2%
2-3times a Week .....cccovveereennne. 43.4%
About once a weekK.........c......... 14.3%
2-3timesamonth .........c.ccceeune. 4.2%
About once amonth................... 1.1%
| don't ride regularly.................... 1.7%

WHAT TYPES OF RIDING HAVE
YOU DONE IN PAST 12

MONTHS:

Cross-country/trail riding.......... 87.5%
Downhill ......cccooviiiiiiien 79.1%
Bike parks.......ccooeiininiienenn, 50.3%
Dirt jumping.......ccccoceveneienienne. 47.6%
Street riding.......cccoceveiiiininnenn 43.1%
Skateparks.......c.cceoveveieienenienn 23.7%

FAVORITE TYPE OF RIDING:

Gravity/downhill....................... 56.9%
Cross-country / trail riding........ 32.2%
Dirt jumping.......ccccoeveienennennnn. 7.9%
Street riding/skateparks............... 3.0%
ENTERED RACE IN PAST 12
MONTHS:

YES oo 49.3%

IF"YES," WHAT TYPE OF RACE:

Downhill ......ccovvviiiiiiien, 71.6%
Cross-CoUNtIY.....cccoveveeviveeninennen 34.4%
SuperD ... 20.4%
Endurance races (6-24 hours) ... 17.1%
Dual-slalom........ccccccvvrrivriennn. 14.6%

RIDDEN A MOUNTAIN BIKE
PARK:

IF"YES," FAVORITE MOUNTAIN
BIKE PARK:

WHhistler.......coccoovveviiiiiiciieee, 25.3%
Northstar at Tahoe ..........cccccv... 5.6%
Highland Mountain.................... 3.7%
Trestle/Winter Park..................... 3.6%
SOIViSta....cveccee e, 2.6%
(D1 T-1 ] [0 2.5%
Mammoth........ccccoeeveeieiiieccne, 2.4%

Les Gets, France ..........ccceevveeeneen. 2.3%
Morzine, France.........ceceeevveenens 2.0%
Portes Du Soleil, France............... 2.0%
Ray's Indoor MTB Park............... 1.7%
KEeYSLONE .....eeeveieiieiieiciie e 1.6%
Silver Star......cccccovveecieiiieeee 1.6%
Vallnord, Andorra........c.ccceueeue... 1.6%
Chatel, France.......ccccceceevvvveeneenne. 1.5%
Leogang, Austria ........ccccceeevenene 1.5%
Bromont, Canada............ccoueeue... 1.4%
Winterberg, Germany .................. 1.4%
SNOWShOE......ccovevieicieecree e, 1.3%
Woodhill, New Zealand............... 1.2%
UK Bike Park, England ............... 1.1%
Harjell, Norway ........cccccocevenennns 1.1%
Plattekill.........cccoevvviiiiiirieiieeennen, 1.0%
Chicksands, UK ........cccccveeeveennne. 1.0%
Threabo, Australia ...........c........... 0.9%
Angel Fire.....coooveiiiicce 0.9%
Are Bike Park, Sweden................ 0.7%
Maribor, Slovenia............cceeevee.. 0.7%
SUN Peaks.......ccoeevvieeiieeciiecereeene, 0.7%
Vertical Earth / Blue Mountain....0.6%
Deer Valley........ccooooviiiiiiiinnns 0.6%
Bootleg Canyon, Nevada............. 0.6%
Whakarewarewa, New Zealand ...0.6%
Valmont Bike Park, Colorado......0.6%
Lac Blanc, France...........ccooeeveen. 0.5%
Glentress, Scotland....................... 0.5%
Fernie Bike Park ..........cccoeveene. 0.4%
Mt. Washington ...........c.cccceeenene 0.4%
Queenstown, New Zealand.......... 0.4%
Semmering, AuStria.........cc.cceue.ee. 0.4%
Kicking HOrse.......ccccooeveiencnnn 0.3%
Whiteface.......ccccooveeeveeiieccieene, 0.3%
Joyride 150 ... 0.3%
Willingen, Germany .................... 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 18.7%

PRIMARY BIKE IS FULL-
SUSPENSION

IF“YES,” TRAVEL ON PRIMARY
BIKE:

8 0r more inches .........ccoecevvenns 26.1%
6-8INChES.....ceevvvireiriceciei, 26.7%
5-6INChES.....cceevvicriecricecei, 36.2%
3-40NCheS.....cccooviiieciciecei, 10.1%
Under 3inChes.......covevveiveeiennens 0.9%
COST OF CURRENT BIKE:

AVETAgE .....cviveieicieee e, $3,790
Median........cccoeeveevreeieeeen $3,500
Under $500 .........ccceeveeeiiiiiciienns 2.6%
$501 -$999.....coiiiieeeeee e 6.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.

$1,000 - $1,999......ccecieivirnne. 14.9%
$2,000 - $2,999......cccvevenrnene 17.6%
$3,000 - $3,999......cccieivirne. 17.6%
$4,000 - $4,999.......cccvevernn. 15.6%
$5,000 - $7,499......cceievirnne 20.0%
$7,500 - $10,000......c.cccevveeveerenens 4.6%
Over $10,000........cccceevevevenrennane. 0.9%
HOW MANY BIKES OWNED:

AVEIAGE. ...ttt 25
Lo 21.9%
2 e 36.3%
S e 24.2%
Lo 9.1%
50rmore .ooccoovvveeeeiiecceee e, 8.5%

WHERE NORMALLY BUY NEW

BIKES/PARTS:

Online / mail-order retailer........ 49.2%
Local bike shop.......ccccoeeveiennne 46.7%
Misc. / Fill-In.....cccocvvvviiiirie, 4.1%

HOW OFTEN REPAIRS DONE
BY LOCAL BIKE SHOP:

100% of the time ........cc.ccevveenene 7.8%
75 -99% of the time........c........... 8.0%
50 - 74% of the time.................. 11.9%
25 - 49% of the time................... 13.4%
Less than 25% of the time ......... 58.9%

MOUNTAIN BIKE PARTS &
APPAREL TO PURCHASE IN

THE NEXT 122 MONTHS:

COMPLETE MOUNTAIN BIKE:
Will purchase within 12 months...42.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF BIKE:

All-Mountain/Trail ...........c....... 34.8%
Downhill......cccooeiriiiiiiiicns 33.6%
Dirt Jump/Street/dX .......ccccevvuenee. 9.7%
Freeride/Park ........ccccoovvviiivinnnen, 8.1%
29%81 i 7.9%
Cross Country........ccooeevviinninnns 5.9%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF COMPLETE BIKE:
undecided.......cccovvvvrviininnnennnn 15.4%
Specialized.........ccooovvnininnnnn, 14.8%
SaNta Cruz ....ooovveviiiieceeieeie 6.6%
Glant ... 6.5%
TrEK v 6.3%
Transition........cccoceeeveivieiecceeenens 4.3%
D =L (SRS 4.3%
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KoNa.....cooeeieeeee e, 3.0%
INENSE...oeeiiiieeeee e 2.6%
SCOtE ..t 1.8%
Cannondale ........ccccevveeivveecneennen. 1.7%
GT e 1.5%
NOICO ..o, 1.5%
Rocky Mountain ...........ccccceeeee. 1.4%
Banshee.......ccccoevvevveeiieecieeninns 1.4%
IDIS .o, 1.4%
PIVOL.....oociiie e, 1.0%
Lapierre. ..o 0.9%
NS 0.8%
Orange.......cccvveereenienieieee s 0.8%
TUIME v 0.8%
DEeVINCi...covvevveeiiiiccieecie e 0.7%
NINET oo, 0.7%
Mondraker.......c.ccoovveeeeeiirieeneene, 0.7%
Nuke Proof........ccccoeeeeveevieeiinns 0.7%
YT INAUSEries ......ccoeeeveeiveeennenne, 0.7%
Black Market..........ccccoevveeiveennnnnns 0.6%
Dartmoor........ccccceevveeeiiiee e, 0.6%
Morewood..........cccveeereeireeennene, 0.5%
DiamondbacK...........ccceveeeveennnnnns 0.5%
KHS oo, 0.5%
KNOIY .o 0.4%
Canfield........ccccccovvevieiiiecceene, 0.4%
Canyon ........ccooceiieiieee e 0.4%
EVil..oooiiii 0.4%
Haro ..., 0.4%
Marin......cccccoovieeeiie e, 0.4%
ZErO0E ...vvviceeecie e 0.4%
COVE..tiieeec e, 0.3%
CUbE..coveeeecee e 0.3%
MONQOOSE ....ovveiieiieieeieeiee e 0.3%
SalSA..ccciiiiiicee e, 0.3%
BMC ..o 0.2%
DMR oo 0.2%
JAMIS o 0.2%
TOMAC ....eeeiciiiicciie e, 0.2%
Eastern ........ccoooveeeviiceciee e, 0.2%
Ellsworth......ccccooovevviiiiicieeins 0.2%
Felt. e 0.2%
Iron HOISe ...oeeeeiiiiccieece e 0.2%
DaBomb.......ccoovviviieiiiciee 0.1%
FOCUS....cooiieiiiieeeec e, 0.1%
FOBS...oviiiiie e, 0.1%
NICOl@l...ccvviireeiiiicecce e, 0.1%
SNAFU ..., 0.1%
Ventana.......cccoeeeeeeeveeeecveee e, 0.1%
AIrbOMMe.....cvveceeecieeee e, 0.1%
Atomlab ... 0.1%
DEItY .o 0.1%
FISNEr covieivveiceece e 0.1%
FUJT ot 0.1%
SPANK ..o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 4.9%

FRAME:
Will purchase within 12 months...38.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF
FRAME:

Undecided........ccccoeevveivnriirinnnne. 17.4%
Specialized.......ccocceveveveieiennnn, 9.9%
Santa Cruz.......cccceeeevieeeeviiieeenns 7.5%
R L (I 5.6%
Transition.......cccoeveveeveeireccee e 4.8%
INtENSE.....oveeeiiieeece e, 4.1%
Banshee........ccvvveieeiecciecieiiecrens 3.2%
TIEK.vicviictieceece e 2.9%
Commencal.......c..ocevvevieieinennnn, 2.8%
GiaNt .o, 2.4%
Black Market ..........cccevveeriiiiiininns 2.1%
TUME oo, 1.9%
Dartmoor.........cccoceevieeeiiiee e, 1.7%
NS 1.5%
IDIS v 1.4%
DEItY v 1.3%
MOrewood...........ccoeveereeireeireennnn, 1.3%
DEVINCH vveviiviiiieiee e, 1.3%
EVil oo 1.1%
0] - S 1.1%
Rocky Mountain .........c.cccceceeenins 1.1%
Nuke Proof.......cccocevvviviiiieiieinins 1.0%
G e 1.0%
NINET c1vivicecc e 0.9%
SCOtE i 0.9%
Orange ....ooocvveveeniieiee e 0.8%
PiVOL.....coooviiii i 0.8%
Canfield ........coccovveviiiiiieiecee, 0.8%
[N\ [0} oo IR 0.8%
(110 1 |V 0.7%
COVE..ooie e 0.6%
Mondraker ..........cooeveieiieiieineens 0.6%
LapIerre.....cocevveeieeeeeeeeveceeies 0.5%
] (01 [T 0.5%
Cannondale..........ccevvevvveireinenen, 0.4%
Chromag ......cccccevevvivninereienenn, 0.4%
DiamondbacK..........ccceevivveiriennins 0.4%
DMR ..o 0.4%
[O10] { (oS RT 0.3%
DaBomb......cccooeeveivicieiiceiens 0.3%
KHS oo 0.3%
10| S 0.3%
AtomIab ..o 0.3%
Doberman .......occoevevvevieiieiieinens 0.3%
Ellsworth.......cccccoevviiiiiiiiiiicinns 0.3%
FOBS....cveee e, 0.3%
Iron HOISE ..ooovviee e, 0.3%
TOMAC.....cco e, 0.3%
Canyon.......cocvvenviiii 0.2%
MOOLS....ccoiiiiee e 0.2%
NICOIaT ..veeviiviieicec e, 0.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.

SPANK ..o 0.2%
VeNtana........ccooeveveenieeneniesie e, 0.2%
Brooklyn Machine Works ........... 0.2%
Felt. oo 0.2%
Haro......ccooiie 0.2%
Propain........ccccoeveeneeiiicncie e, 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 7.6%

SUSPENSION FORK:
Will purchase within 12 months ..44.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF FORK:

Fox Racing ShoX .......cccccoevvvnine 41.0%
ROCKSHhOX .....cvvivieivieivieiiecieeins 29.8%
MarzocChi......cccccoevevieieeieenenn, 10.8%
Undecided.........ccoovvviveieecreenne, 8.3%
X-FUSION....coviiiiiiiiiiceccre e, 2.7%
Manitou .......coovevveiieiiecece e, 2.6%
BOS...ooi e 1.8%
SR SUNtOUT ....oveceeeciiecee e 0.5%
DT SWISS ..cvviriiieieeciee e 0.5%
RST o 0.2%
Cannondale.........cccccovevvviieiriennnnns 0.2%
White Brothers ........ccccoeevenenen. 0.2%
MavericK.......ocoovveveiieieeiecieenn, 0.1%
PaCe ..veevie e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%

REAR SHOCK:
Will purchase within 12 months ..22.4%

IF"YES," WHAT BRAND

OF REAR SHOCK:

Fox Racing ShoX .........cc.ccceuenne. 42.2%
ROCKShOX .....ooovvviiieeiiiccieecii, 19.1%
Cane CreeK...cooovvvveeeeiiieceieeenen, 11.1%
Undecided.........coooeveeieeiiieeiieens 6.2%
[ | R 5.0%
MarzocChi.......cocoovvvieeeiiriecieenne, 4.6%
X-FUSion......cccccoveviiiiceiiiiceies 3.4%
BOS ... 3.0%
Manitou .....ceeeeveriirieccree e, 1.8%
Avalanche........ccccoevveviicieccneene, 1.2%
Specialized..........ccoveviinennnnn, 0.4%
DT SWISS ..cccvveectieiitiecciec e 0.2%
DIVEISE.....coicveeictie it 0.1%
KS/Kind ShocK.........cccceevvevveennee. 0.1%
SR SUNtour ......coeeeevvieeeciiee e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.4%
WHEELSET:

Will purchase within 12 months ..41.3%
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IF"YES," BUYING PRE-BUILT
OR CUSTOM:

Pre-built ......c.coovviiiiiiiiiiee, 48.7%
CUStOM ..o 51.3%

IF “"PRE-BUILT,” WHAT BRAND

OF PRE-BUILT WHEELS?

MaViC ...ooviiireiieieecreccre e, 21.0%
Undecided.........coovvvieeieeinnnen, 13.4%
Easton .......cccecevvve e, 12.3%
DT SWISS...coviiieieeiieeireecre e, 8.2%
Crank Brothers........c.cocceeeiveennene 5.4%
AZONIC.oovviiiiiireecie e, 4.8%
SUNRINGIE ..o 4.0%
Shimano ......ccccccevvvevicceccecees 3.5%
HOPE..c.vv e 2.9%
Stan's NO TUDES ........ccvevveeiveennene 2.8%
Industry Nine .......cccoovvvvvinennnne. 2.6%
Atomlab ..., 2.2%
Transition ........ccceevveveeveece e, 2.2%
Fulcrum.....ooooeveiiiieeeccece, 1.9%
Bontrager .......cccoocevevevveieiicnenen 1.3%
Nukeproof ..., 1.3%
WTB oo, 0.9%
Halo....oocieecic e, 0.7%
American ClassiC..........ccccveenene. 0.5%
Roval.....ccocoovvviiiiieccecce e, 0.5%
SUPEISEAN c.vveeveieeeciee e 0.5%
A-Class .....coevvveveiieciiieceeei, 0.3%
e thirteen ..o, 0.3%
ENVE ..o 0.3%
(€] 1771 YR 0.3%
0] £ IS 0.3%
RItCheY ....cvcveevee v, 0.3%
SPANK v 0.3%
SPINEIGY .vvvvvieeeeeeiere s 0.3%
SYNCTOS woovveeeie e e e 0.3%
Ellsworth.......cccoevvivviiiicicien, 0.2%
SUNIINE .o 0.2%
Cole Wheels........cccceeveveiieieenn, 0.1%
Edge Composites .......ccccvvvevennee. 0.1%
Formula......c.ccocoovviieiiicecen, 0.1%
FUNN . 0.1%
Loaded Precision...........c.cccveeviee. 0.1%
NOVALEC ......ccvveeiiieiiee e 0.1%
VUelta.....occooveieeieiece e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 3.1%

IF“*CUSTOM,” WHAT BRAND

OF RIMS:

MaViC ...oovviireiiiireecreecre e, 28.0%
Stan's NO TUbES .........ceeevvenneene. 15.8%
Undecided.........cooeeeveieeieeinenen, 11.7%
Atomlab ..., 6.1%
DT SWISS...ccviiieieeiieeireccreereenn, 6.1%
SUNRINGIE ..o 4.5%

SPANK ..o 2.7%
ENVe. .o, 2.0%
Halo ..o, 1.8%
Easton ..., 1.7%
WTB i 1.7%
NS BIKES.....ooovveeereiireececcieene, 1.6%
Industry Nine .......cccceoevencicnenn, 1.3%
A-Class / AleX ....cccccoveevvveceeennnn. 1.2%
SUPEISEAN ... 1.2%
Shimano........ccceevevveicee e, 1.0%
AZONIC..oeeiviiiieeecie e 0.9%
Bontrager .........ococeiiiiiiiinieiens 0.9%
Crank Brothers.........ccoccovvveeeveennne. 0.9%
TransSition........cceeevveeeeeciieeceens 0.7%
Loaded Precision .........c...ccoveeevenne 0.6%
Nukeproof..........ccoovviiiiiiienns 0.6%
Dartmoor.........cccoceeviieececiee e, 0.5%
Alienation .........ccoceeveeiiecieeennnen, 0.4%
SYNCIOS ..ot 0.4%
ethirteen ... ivee e 0.3%
Funn.....oooooi e, 0.3%
NoOVatecC......cooceeeveeciieeeee e, 0.2%
Octane One.....ceevvveeiiiieeeciieees 0.2%
Specialized.......ccooeoeiiiiiiiiin, 0.2%
VElOCitY ..o 0.2%
AITOW. .o 0.1%
Bombshell..........ccccoovveviiiiieennnen. 0.1%
FRM. ..o 0.1%
Gravity ...cooeeevine i 0.1%
HED. ... 0.1%
RItCheY ... 0.1%
SalSA. i 0.1%
SIXPACK ..o 0.1%
SUIY o 0.1%
THOQA e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 3.6%

IF“*CUSTOM,"” WHAT BRAND
OF HUBS:

HOPE .o, 28.1%
Undecided........c.ccoevvevviiieinnne. 12.4%
Chris King.....coooovniniiiiieienen, 9.8%
Hadley......ccooooiiiiiiiiiices 7.3%
DT SWISS .veevviiieieececceicsiieciens 6.5%
Industry Nine .......cccceeeiencneienn. 5.7%
Shimano........cccoevvevncvicic e, 4.6%
Atomlab ..o, 2.5%
NS BiKeS.....cooviiiiierieicecieis 1.9%
SUPEISEAN ... 1.8%
Nukeproof..........ccoovviiiiicinins 1.7%
Profile ...cooveviies 1.5%
SUN RINGIE ..o, 1.4%
MaVIC...coovveiieieeceee e, 1.2%
Halo ..o, 0.8%
Crank Brothers.........ccccoevveinenen. 0.7%
BUrgLec ......ccooveiiiiiiciecee 0.6%
Chub oo, 0.6%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.

American ClassiC........ccoceevvveeenns 0.5%

White Industries........ccccccvvveeneennne. 0.5%
WTB oo 0.5%
DMR ..o 0.4%
Easton ..o, 0.4%
Loaded Precision ...........ccccceuvenee. 0.4%
Octane ONe......coveeeevcvieecciee e, 0.4%
SRAM. ..ot 0.4%
Specialized.......cccoooeeiiiiiinin 0.4%
Stan's NO TUDES .....cveeeevveiviecies 0.4%
AZONIC ..o 0.3%
Bontrager........ccoovoeieeieenienen 0.3%
Dartmoor .........ccccceeeeeeiiiee e, 0.3%
Novatec........cocoveeeiiieieceee e, 0.3%
FRM i 0.2%
MarzocChi.......coceovveeeeeiiiieceieene, 0.2%
Transition.......cccceeeeeeveeeee e, 0.2%
ethirteen......ccoceveiiviecii e, 0.1%
FUNN..coo e, 0.1%
GUSSELL ..., 0.1%
HUGI .o, 0.1%
KHE. ..., 0.1%
Paul's......cc.ccoveeviiiiiiccie e 0.1%
Phil Wood.........c..ccooveviiiiieeees 0.1%
SIXPACK .. 0.1%
SUNINE...coieiiiecc e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 4.2%
TIRES:

Will purchase within 12 months ..83.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TIRES:

MaXXIS ...oeeiveeiie e 48.6%
Schwalbe .......cccceveviiiiiieiees 10.4%
Kenda .......cooevvvvveireecrieceee e, 8.7%
Undecided.........coevvviieieecrecnne, 8.2%
Specialized.......cccovvvvvrieieinninn, 6.4%
Continental .........ccccoveviiieiieinnns 4.8%
WTB .o, 3.1%
(1T N QUSRI 1.5%
INENSE ..oeeeeeeee e 1.4%
Michelin........ocooeviiiiieieen, 1.3%
Bontrager.......cccooceveeveeveeneeneenn 1.0%
Hutchinson.........cccoevvveieeciece, 0.8%
Panaracer ........ccocevevevieeiiieesineens 0.6%
KHE ..., 0.5%
QI [0 - S 0.4%
DMR ..o 0.3%
NOKIaN ..covveieeieccece e 0.1%
IRC ..o 0.1%
F AN 1 (0] TR 0.1%
Halo ..o 0.1%
SNAFU. ..ot 0.1%
SYNCIOS ..vvev e 0.1%
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Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.6%

HANDLEBARS:
Will purchase within 12 months.. 36.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HANDLEBARS:

Easton .......ccceevvve e, 11.7%
Undecided.........coovvvieeieeinnnen, 10.9%
Race Face.......ccoovevveevieecieiienns 9.7%
Renthal.......cccoooevveiiiiiicecei, 8.5%
Chromag ........cceevevveveievesininannns 8.1%
SUNHINE oo 5.6%
TruvatiV....oooceecee e 5.5%
DEItY cvvvvvereeee s, 5.3%
ANSWEN ..o 4.9%
FUNN . 2.2%
SPANK v 2.0%
Pro.. e 1.7%
NS BiKES ...covvevveiiiiiicreccreceen, 1.6%
Crank Brothers........ccccocceveeiveennens 1.6%
Nukeproof ..., 1.4%
ODI vt 1.4%
Black Market..........cccoovevvvecrnennnnn, 1.3%
(€] Y71 Y/ 1.0%
ENVE..coeee e 0.9%
Atomlab ..., 0.8%
0] £ IS 0.8%
SYNLACE....cvivvee e 0.8%
Bontrager .......cccoovvevevveineiennnn 0.7%
RItCheY ..o, 0.7%
AZONIC..cvviieiiireece e, 0.7%
Edge Composites ........cccvevevennene. 0.7%
Specialized........cccoovvvviviiviivenenn, 0.6%
SYNCTOS .oeveveeeie e e e 0.6%
BUIQLEC.....eevvee e 0.6%
Loaded Precision...........cccccveevien. 0.5%
FSA oo, 0.5%
SMAC ... 0.5%
BIacKSpire .....cccocevevevvreinsiennn, 0.4%
Dartmoor........ccccceeviveeiieecieeiiens 0.4%
DMR ..cooiiiiiiecee e, 0.4%
ST e 0.3%
KON@....cooeeiiicee e 0.3%
SIXPACK ..ovvvvviecieeee e 0.3%
TIEC e 0.3%
Candy Components.........c.ccevnene 0.2%
SalSA. . 0.2%
ALOMIC .o, 0.2%
SNAFU ..ot 0.2%
Reverse Components .................. 0.1%
Control Tech ......cooevvvvveieeiiennns 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.8%
GRIPS:

Will purchase within 12 months.. 58.0%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GRIPS:

ODl oo, 44.0%
Undecided........ccccoveveeiiiieinnnee. 11.5%
Lizard SKinS......cccccoovvveveiivieeneens 6.9%
SUNINE .o, 2.6%
Troy L€ oo 2.4%
Specialized........cocvvvviiiiiininn, 2.4%
SENSUS ...vveeeicirieeeetie e eeiree et 2.2%
OUIY o 2.1%
ESI e 2.0%
Ergon ... 1.9%
DEILY oovviveieiiie e 1.7%
Renthal..........ccoooveviiiiiee, 1.6%
Race Face.......cccevvvevvieececiee e, 1.4%
Crank Brothers.........ccoccovvveeveenne. 1.1%
Pro...ec e, 1.1%
ANImal ..., 1.1%
SUPEISEAr .....cveviririeieeceeee 1.1%
NUKeproof........ccccoevvineiniiens 0.9%
BONtrager ........ccoovvvvevieiiicienns 0.8%
OdYSSEY ..vvveeiirierieiesieeeesienens 0.8%
FUNN...oo e, 0.7%
ANSWET ...t 0.7%
NS BiKeS.....coiiviiiiiiceciceieis 0.6%
SRAM.....cov i, 0.5%
YOl oo, 0.4%
AZONIC..veeiviiciee e 0.4%
INENSE.....vveeeiiiieeecee e 0.4%
WTB e 0.4%
Gravity .....covvereineeiscecses 0.3%
RItChEY ..ot 0.3%
SPANK .. 0.3%
Black Market ..........ccoceeevviiineennnen. 0.3%
DMR ..o, 0.3%
KON& .o, 0.3%
Eastern ......cooeeeeveee i, 0.2%
GripShift. ..o, 0.2%
SNAFU ..o, 0.2%
FIZIK.ooiieece e, 0.1%
SIXPACK ..o 0.1%
ACTOS. vttt 0.1%
SalSA..ueiiiiiciece 0.1%
Blackspire .......coccoveiviiiiiiiiens 0.1%
Charge. ..o 0.1%
0] (ISR 0.1%
Serfas....cocvcveicee e, 0.1%
SYNCIOS ..ot 0.1%
SYNACE ..o 0.1%
THE oo 0.1%
THOQA. et 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.7%
STEM:

Will purchase within 12 months...27.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF STEM:
Undecided.........cooveiieieeieenns 14.1%
ThOmMSON.....ccoveiiieeciee e, 12.2%
TrUVatiV ..o 5.2%
Easton.....cccceeevveeiciieeceee e 4.8%
Straithing ......oocveeveviiieecee e 4.6%
Chromag .......ccoceeeveneeneneenee 4.3%
Race Face .......ccoevevveveeiiiieces 4.3%
SUNINE...coeiiiie e 3.8%
Renthal........ccccoooviviiiiiieee, 3.3%
DEItY .ot 3.2%
Point One Racing........c.cccceeervennen 3.2%
HOPE o, 2.8%
ANSWET ..ot et 2.7%
Easton.....cccceevvveeeeciecee 1.9%
NUKeproof..........ccoeovvneinicnenn, 1.8%
Pro e 1.7%
AZONIC ..o 1.3%
Black Market.........coccoevvvivvveinnenns 1.3%
(O] ] R 1.3%
SPANK ..o 1.3%
FUNN..ooc e, 1.2%
SYNEACE ..o 1.2%
RItCheY. ..o 1.1%
Crank Brothers ..........ccoceoevvveenens 1.0%
Atomlab ... 0.9%
TranSition.......cccceveevveeeceeccree e, 0.9%
TWENLYG ... 0.9%
Gravity .....cooveveerenee e 0.9%
NS BiKeS....coeveeiiiiecieieecec 0.9%
Specialized..........ccoveriiinininnn, 0.9%
SYNCIOS ..ot 0.7%
Dartmoor .........ccceeevvveeecveee e, 0.6%
FSA .o 0.6%
Loaded Precision ..........ccccoeeeuennee. 0.6%
Bontrager.......cccoovvveeiincnenene, 0.6%
BUIGLEC ..o 0.5%
SNAFU ..o, 0.5%
DMR ..o 0.4%
KO .o 0.4%
ST e 0.3%
Blackspire.......ccocoeviineniicnenn, 0.3%
Chunked........cccovvviieeiiiiiieciees 0.3%
KOAEX .vvveivvieciie e 0.3%
SUPEISEAr......ccvvviieeiieeeieieeees 0.3%
Candy Components ............c..c..... 0.2%
Canfield ........ccccooeviviieiiiieee 0.2%
ethirteen.....ccceveviviceeee e, 0.2%
Edge Composites.......ccocevvrervennnn 0.2%
KONa ... 0.2%
MOOTS.....veeiiciieeecee e 0.2%
Profil€.....cccoovveiiiiiccic e 0.2%
SIXPACK .. 0.2%
(00l F- NS 0.1%
(1T 13| SR 0.1%
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USE....oo e 0.1%
WTB oo 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.4%
HEADSET:

Will purchase within 12 months.. 23.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HEADSET:

Cane CreeK....oovevvveeeeciiieceieee, 34.8%
Chris King.....oooooeveviienccien, 25.6%
Undecided.........ccoeevveiiieiieeininns 9.9%
FSA oo 8.9%
HOPE...ooiiic 3.5%
NUKeproof ..o, 2.1%
Crank Brothers........ccccccovveeveenen. 1.7%
Race Face.......ccoceeevvvveeeccveeeccnen, 1.6%
SUPEISEAr ... 1.2%
ACIOS ...t 1.1%
Shimano .......cccceeevvecee e, 1.0%
Gravity ...cocooveeveeiiecc e 0.8%
RItCheY ..., 0.5%
Black Market..........coccoevvevvveennnnnne 0.5%
FUNN e, 0.5%
K9 Industries........ccceevvvivveeenenne. 0.5%
ANImal ..o 0.4%
SUNIINE o, 0.4%
SYNCIOS ..o 0.4%
Aheadset ........ccoevevveeieeieeee, 0.3%
Works Components.............c....... 0.3%
Dartmoor........cccceeeevveeeeieeeccree, 0.2%
Loaded Precision............ccccuev...e. 0.2%
Octane One .......ccceveeeevvive e, 0.2%
Pro...ceccci e 0.2%
Shadow Conspiracy ..........c.c...... 0.2%
SIXPACK ..o 0.2%
THOQA i 0.2%
VP Components .......cccccecverennene. 0.2%
Woodman........ccceeevveeeeeevveeceee, 0.2%
(O I- 1 f IR 0.1%
ColoNY....oiviiiiiieie e 0.1%
Eastern .....cocccoeeeeeeceieeieee e, 0.1%
WTB oo 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 2.2%
BRAKES:

Will purchase within 12 months.. 37.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BRAKES:

AVId i 38.5%
Shimano ......cccccceveeeveecie e, 28.9%
Formula......c..oocovveviiiiiiciienen, 10.3%
Undecided.........cccevveiviviiiennnn, 6.6%

HOPE ..o 5.7%
HaYeS ..o 4.8%
MaGUIA.....eiiiiiieiieeecee e 3.4%
Atomlab ..., 0.4%
TEKLIO weveeveicree e 0.3%
FUunNn....cooooei e, 0.3%
Pro MaX .....ccocceeviieeeeciiecccieec, 0.2%
GrHMECA .ecvvvvecreecree e 0.1%
VUuelta .o, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.3%

DERAILLEURS and/or SHIFTERS
Will purchase within 12 months...35.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF DERAILLEURS and/or
SHIFTERS:

SRAM ..ottt 58.1%
Shimano ........cccoevevveee e, 38.0%
Undecided........ccoovvvveiiiiiinieinens 3.3%
Campagnolo........ccccvevvvveviereriennn, 0.2%
SR SUNtOUT....cccveiiiecee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................. 0.2%
CRANKS:

Will purchase within 12 months...28.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF CRANKS:
Shimano........ccecevvveecee e, 33.3%
Race Face.......cccooeevvieeeeciieceee, 12.2%
TruvatiVv ....coceeiieeceeecec e 11.9%
SRAM. ..., 11.0%
Undecided.........coovevivieiieeiieenen. 8.6%
ethirteen ... 7.0%
Profile ..c.coovveivveiiiieece e, 2.1%
Gravity ...cccoeeevene i 2.0%
DEItY ..ot 1.8%
FSA ..o, 1.4%
Crank Brothers.........ccoccoevveeeveennne. 1.3%
OdYSSEY ..ot 0.7%
Specialized.......ccooeoeiiiiiiiinn, 0.6%
Funn.....ooccooii e, 0.5%
Middleburn .......cocooovveiiiiiieees 0.5%
MRP...ooiieieeccee e 0.5%
Atomlab ..., 0.4%
AZONIC..ooeiiviiiieeeitie e 0.3%
Fifteen.G.......cooeveeiiieeceeceee, 0.3%
BIaCKSPIre .......cooeevieiieieiciens 0.2%
Bontrager .........cccooeiiiiiiiiinieins 0.2%
ColoNy ..o 0.2%
GUSSELL ....eeeeiiieeeeiee e 0.2%
Primo ..o, 0.2%
Cannondale ..........coveeeeeeivieecneenne. 0.2%
DMR ..o, 0.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.

ROtON ..o, 0.2%
SNAFU ..., 0.2%
Demolition........ccccceeeeieeiieeenes 0.1%
DK oo 0.1%
RItCheY ..o, 0.1%
SUIY e 0.1%
White Industries.........cccccvvveennennne. 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.5%
CHAINGUIDE:

Will purchase within 12 months ..26.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF CHAINGUIDE:
ethirteen......cccocvveviiiiieceen, 40.9%
MRP oo, 18.0%
Undecided.........coevvviiiieeieenns 11.3%
(CF. 11111 | TR 8.2%
Straithing ..o e, 4.4%
BIackspire........ccccevvevereneresienn 2.7%
Shimano........cccceveveiieiicci e, 2.5%
TrUVALIV oo 2.0%
SUPEISTAr....ccvevveiree e 1.8%
CSIXX eiitviiriiireeireeie e 1.6%
Race Face ......ccoovevevevec e 1.5%
(€] 1Y/ Y 0.7%
Carbocage......ccoovvvevereereresereens 0.5%
DaBomb.......ooovvevieiieieccrec 0.5%
Shaman Racing.......ccccceecevervvrennn 0.5%
77 DESIGNZ...cvvcevcveeeeeeeceies 0.3%
DMR ..o 0.3%
Mozartt .......cccccee e 0.2%
SIXPACK ..ovvvecicr e 0.2%
SRAM.....oov it 0.2%
SUNIINE. ... 0.2%
Bioncion ........cccoevevveiieeieecece 0.1%
Mr. Dirt.oececeeceeeee e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.7%
PEDALS:

Will purchase within 12 months ..46.2%
IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF
PEDALS:

(01 170] 1= SRR 34.5%
Flat.....cooooeeii e 65.5%

IF CLIPLESS, WHAT BRAND OF
CLIPLESS PEDALS:

Shimano.......ccccoevvveeee e, 46.2%

Crank Brothers ..........cccoveeveene.. 34.2%

TIME oo 8.8%

Undecided.........coccovveeeeiieeiiens 6.6%

WEllGO .o 1.1%

LOOK .voecveeitiecee e 0.7%
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Atomlab .......cooeeeiicii 0.5%

Speedplay.......coviiiiiiinis 0.5%
RItCheY .....ccooeiiii 0.3%
AZONIC..oiiiiiee e 0.1%
Dartmoor.........ccoccevveeieiienicnne 0.1%
SYNCIOS ..o 0.1%
VP Components.........ccccceeeenueene 0.1%
XPeAO..cviiiiiiieeee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.4%

IF FLAT, WHAT BRAND OF FLAT
PEDALS:

Undecided........cccoeveeeirieineennnen. 14.2%
Straithine.......cocovveeeee e, 7.8%
Crank Brothers........cccccovveeveennen. 7.3%
DEItY .o 6.9%
Point One Racing ..........ccoceeveueee. 5.7%
DMR oo 4.1%
Nukeproof ... 4.0%
SPANK ..ot 3.6%
SUPETSEAN ..o 3.6%
WEellgo....ooiii 3.4%
BUrgtec.......cocooeviiiiiiiei 2.6%
TWENLYB ..o, 2.6%
Shimano .......ccceevvevceevieccee e, 2.1%
OdYSSEY ... 2.0%
Atomlab ... 1.9%
KoNa.....cooieiieeee e, 1.9%
NS BIKES ....coveeitiieciecciieccieeeiiens 1.5%
Specialized.........cocvviiiiiennns 1.5%
Canfield.........cccccovvevieiiiecceene, 1.5%
AZONIC..ccveeeiriiiieeeiee e 1.3%
BIackspire .......ccccooeieveieieninnine 1.3%
VP Components........cccccceveenueene 1.3%
Dartmoor........ccccceevveeeiiieee e, 1.1%
TruvatiV......ooeeeeecceecec e 1.1%
ANSWEN ..o 0.9%
FUNN ..o, 0.9%
HT o 0.9%
NRG ..o 0.9%
SUNINE oo, 0.9%
XPeAO..ceiiiiiiieeee e 0.9%
Animal ..o 0.7%
Easton ..o, 0.6%
NC-17 oo 0.6%
SIXPACK ..t 0.6%
LI Lo - PSP 0.6%
DaBomb......cccoovvivieiiiiiieeie, 0.5%
Eastern .......cccoooveeevieicciiee e, 0.5%
Premium......cccccvvvivieiiiiicieeiees 0.5%
Transition.......coceovveeeeeeiiveeereeee, 0.4%
SYNCIOS ..t 0.4%
ethirteen ..o, 0.3%
Fly BiKeS....ocooiiiiie 0.3%
Gravity ...cocoooeieeeiiece e 0.3%
GUSSEL ..o 0.3%
SNAFU ..., 0.3%

Candy Components.........ccccceuenee. 0.2%
Fire EYe ..o 0.2%
KO ., 0.2%
SYNACE ..o 0.2%
ACTOS. ..t 0.1%
Black Market ..........ccoceeevveiiveennen. 0.1%
Loaded Precision .............coveeevenne 0.1%
MSC...oiiieecece e 0.1%
OCtane.....cocoocieeeeciec e, 0.1%
Primo ..o, 0.1%
Shadow Conspiracy ..........c.cceue..e. 0.1%
Speedplay.......ccovviiiiiiiiiin, 0.1%
ABD...coooeiie e, 0.1%
Bontrager .........ccooeeiieiiiiiinieins 0.1%
EChO...coovieiiicecccec e, 0.1%
EXUSTAr......ccveeeeiiee e, 0.1%
TIME. oot 0.1%
WTB .o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%
SEAT:

Will purchase within 12 months...30.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SEAT:

SDG ..ot 17.2%
WTB .ot 16.1%
Undecided........coovenviireniecnen, 15.1%
Chromag ......coceovvevvinieinenes 8.2%
FIziK. oo 7.9%
Selle 1talia........ccoovenvniiicinn, 6.3%
Specialized........cocvvvviiiiiinnnn, 6.0%
DEILY oovviveieiecieee e 1.8%
BONtrager ........ccoovvvvviiniiiciennns 1.6%
Charge.....cccooevvineieneeses 1.5%
NUKeproof.........ccccoevviniininens 1.2%
FUNN . 0.9%
Pro. e 0.9%
Selle San Marco........cccccoeevrennne, 0.8%
Shadow Conspiracy ...........c.cc...... 0.8%
AomMIab ..o 0.7%
Black Market .........ccoccoviriiinenns 0.7%
THOQA. .o 0.7%
OdYSSEY ..ovvveieiirieieiesie e 0.6%
THE .o 0.6%
DMR ..ot 0.6%
AZONIC.eeiiiiiiceeee e 0.5%
Transition........ccoceeveveneineneens 0.5%
KOFE ..o 0.4%
Prologo ......cccoeovveniienineiiciees 0.4%
VElO .o 0.4%
FIy BIKeS.....cociiiiiiciiiiics 0.4%
FSA .o 0.4%
Gravity ....ccovvereineeineeses 0.4%
Blackspire .......coccovvieiiiiiiiiens 0.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.

Federal........ccccoovvivieiiieiiiecee, 0.3%
MacNeil ..o, 0.3%
Serfas.....oocviiiiie e 0.3%
SNAFU ..., 0.3%
SQLab o, 0.3%
Dartmoor ........cccccceeeeeeiiiee e, 0.2%
Eclat........ccoooveeiiieec e 0.2%
INENSE ..o, 0.2%
Kona ..o 0.2%
Selle Royal ......ccooeiiiiii 0.2%
Yl coviiiiieiee e 0.2%
Brooks .......ccoeevieiiiieciee e 0.1%
FBM Bike CO ...coeeevvveeveiiieecee 0.1%
Hoffman BIKeS ......c.ccccceevivvevneens 0.1%
HUPI .o, 0.1%
Ragley.....ccocoviiiiieeec e, 0.1%
RItCheY.....cccoiieic e, 0.1%
SPANK ..o 0.1%
SUNINE...coviicieccee e 0.1%
SYNCIOS ..ttt 0.1%
REVEISE ....oeeeeiviieecec e, 0.1%
Animal ..o, 0.1%
AtMOSTair.......ccoevvveiiieiiie e, 0.1%
BBB ..ot 0.1%
Brev. M., 0.1%
Cobb i 0.1%
Fit Bike CO ..ceevvveeieeeiec e 0.1%
FOre oo, 0.1%
Giant.....cooveeecie e 0.1%
GUSSEL ...t 0.1%
KOODi oo, 0.1%
Mutant BiKes ........ccccoeeevveeennenne 0.1%
NC-17 oo, 0.1%
Octane ONe.....ccoeeeevvieecciec e, 0.1%
Selle Bassano.........coeeevvevvveeeneenns 0.1%
Selle SMP.....coooviiiiiece e 0.1%
Smud Carbon.........ccoceeevveiieeinnne 0.1%
StOIEN...vvececcecce e 0.1%
TEITY o 0.1%
TIEC iiictee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.4%
SEATPOST:

Will purchase within 12 months ..27.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF
SEATPOST:

Drop/Telescoping ........cccccoveuenee 52.0%
Regular .......cccoooovininiiniiics 48.0%

IF DROP/TELESCOPING, WHAT

BRAND OF SEATPOST:

ROCKk ShOX ....coovviiiiiiiiiiieeci, 44.6%
Undecided.........c.oeeeevviiivieeinnnns 16.8%
KS/Kind Shock........ccccevviennee. 10.0%



Crank Brothers.........ccccoeveevveeenee. 7.5%

Specialized.........coovviiiininnns 6.4%
Fox Racing ShoX........ccccceeeenene 5.8%
Gravity Dropper.......ccccoeeeeereeenns 4.5%
X-FUSION ..ot 3.6%
MaVEriCK ......ccoooeviriieiieeeee 0.2%
RASE ... 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.5%

IF"REGULAR,” WHAT BRAND
OF SEATPOST:

ThOoMSON ....ccveiveeiieecie e 38.2%
SDG oo 13.2%
Undecided.........coevvvieeieeinnnen, 13.1%
EaSton .....ccooveeviiece e 4.0%
DEItY oo 2.8%
Chromag .......ccceevvvveveievesninannns 2.0%
Race Face.....c.ccocvevveevviecieiiienns 2.0%
TruvatiV....oooe e 2.0%
Atomlab ..., 1.8%
Nukeproof........cccoevvvvvivvivinnnnn, 1.7%
FSA oo, 1.2%
RItCheY ..., 1.2%
Alienation .........ccoev e, 1.0%
Crank Brothers........c.ccoccevvevieennnne 1.0%
FUNN . 1.0%
Loaded Precision...........cccccveeviee. 1.0%
SUPEISTAN c.vvevveececeeee e 0.8%
BIacKSpire .....cccoeveveveneresieneenn 0.7%
Bontrager .......cccooevevevveieeennnn 0.7%
DMR ..o, 0.7%
Pro.. e 0.7%
Specialized.........ccoovvvviviivvivenenns 0.7%
BT e 0.5%
BUIQLEC.....cevveece e 0.5%
Control Tech ......ccoeevviieieeiieennn, 0.5%
ENVE..coiee e 0.5%
FIZIK .o, 0.5%
(€] Y71 1Y/ 0.5%
KCNC ..., 0.5%
OCtaNe ....cocvveeee e, 0.5%
SYNCIOS .o 0.5%
American ClassiC..........ccccveenenn. 0.3%
DaBomb.......ocoeeieeiececienn, 0.3%
Dartmoor........ccccceevveeiieeceeeiiens 0.3%
HOPE..cvieeeee e 0.3%
0] £ ISR 0.3%
SYNLACE...ccvivveeeere e 0.3%
AZONIC.oovviieecreece e, 0.2%
Dean......ccccvveeiiiece e 0.2%
ON-0ONE ..covvevieeviiecee e 0.2%
ONOff..ceeiceecc e 0.2%
Shimano ......ccccccevvevieieccecees 0.2%
SNAFU ..ot 0.2%
SPANK «.cvve e 0.2%
MacNeil .....c.cccoevvivieiicicen, 0.2%

Smud Carbon......cccceveeeeiveiinee 0.2%
JAWDONE ..., 0.2%
EriKSON..cccoiiiiiciee e, 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.7%
HELMET:

Will purchase within 12 months...48.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HELMET:

()7 I 23.6%
11 TR 14.4%
Undecided........cccovvveevriirinenee. 12.9%
SIXSIXONE....covevieieiriecee e, 8.9%
FOX .ot 8.8%
POC ... 5.0%
0 o[- S 3.9%
Bell ooovveieeieeice e 3.3%
Kali Protectives..........ccocevvevvvennenns 2.8%
Pro-TEC .ocvvvveiieerec e, 2.6%
Specialized.......cccevveveveiieiennn, 2.5%
THE oo 2.2%
TSGuiiciicieceeeee e 1.5%
MET ..o 1.0%
O'Neal....ccooveeeiiiiieiieceee e, 0.7%
Kabuto .....c.coovevveiiieiciecie e, 0.6%
IXS 0.6%
FIV e 0.5%
UVEX oot 0.5%
Bern ..o, 0.4%
ST ol0] 1 SR 0.4%
AZONIC..oeeiveiiieicee e 0.3%
Lazer ..o 0.3%
SNOBI...eevvviciiccececece e, 0.2%
CatliKe....o.oovveereeieiecieceee e, 0.2%
Louis Garneau...........cccveveevvervens 0.2%
2] (0T T 0.1%
One Industries.........cceeeeeiveenennen, 0.1%
Rockgardn.......cccccovevveveiincinnnnns 0.1%
Rudy Project......cccceeveveveicnnninns 0.1%
TrEK . viitiecteeceece e 0.1%
ANSWEN ... 0.1%
Cannondale..........ccevvevveireenenen, 0.1%
DaiNESE .ocvveveieectee e 0.1%
PrymMe.. .o 0.1%
Triple 8 oo 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................. 0.6%
SHORTS:

Will purchase within 12 months...48.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SHORTS:

Troy Lee coovvvvviiiiiiiiiciieeniiens 20.2%
Undecided........cccovvvvivinirennne. 19.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.

FOXiiiiiiiiii e 15.9%
DaKine.......ccoceeviviiiiecie e 7.1%
Royal ..o, 5.1%
SOMDBIO ..viccie e 4.7%
Endura.......coooevviiiiiiiii e 3.6%
OaKIeY ..o 2.7%
AlpInestars. .......cccooeeeneeienenenn, 2.4%
Pearl 1zumi ......cocooevvveveiiiicees 1.9%
Nema ......ccccoovveieci e, 1.7%
Jett o, 1.5%
Specialized.......cccoooviiiiiiinin 1.3%
Race Face ......cooceeevveeeciiee e, 1.0%
SIXSIXONE....cvveceeeivieecee e 0.6%
SUQOI i 0.6%
AZONIC v 0.6%
MalOja.....ccoveeiiiiiiieee e 0.6%
POC ... 0.6%
O'NEeal.....coeevvveeceeeiieccee e 0.5%
Rockgardn ........ccocoveiiiinciiien, 0.4%
TROM e 0.4%
ZOICuuveiiieecie it 0.4%
Bontrager.........cocveeienieenienenn 0.3%
DiIcKI€S.....veevveeiieeciee e 0.3%
Ground Effect.......coeeeviiiieinens 0.3%
GOrB . 0.3%
MaVIC...covviiirieecree it 0.3%
The North Face.......ccoceeeveevvveennnn. 0.3%
Yl coviiiiieie e 0.3%
Cannondale.......ccccccvveeeeiirieeneens 0.3%
Louis Garneau ..........cceevveeeveennne. 0.3%
IXS e 0.2%
AXO oo 0.2%
Helly Hansen .........ccccccooviinnene, 0.2%
Kona ..o 0.2%
LOEKA....oeevviecieeceecee e 0.2%
Platzangst.........cccoeviiiienciciene, 0.2%
SCOtE.iiiiiie e, 0.2%
Castelli.....cocovveiieeiiiece e 0.1%
HOSS ..o, 0.1%
NZO..ciiiiiiiiieie e 0.1%
StIGMA....oiiiieee 0.1%
FIV e, 0.1%
Lavan ..o 0.1%
MaCE .....eeeeeciececeee e 0.1%
MadiSON........ccvveevieeceeeiriecereee 0.1%
SWODO ... 0.1%
V0] (=] TP 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.8%
JERSEY:

Will purchase within 12 months ..40.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF JERSEY:

Troy LEe ..ovovvieecee e 20.5%
Undecided.......ccoovvivvivinrininenns 20.4%



FOX ittt 13.7%
DaKine.......ccoeeeveiiieeiie e 8.5%
Royal ... 5.6%
SOMDBII0....uieiieecriecee e 4.3%
OaKIeY ..o 2.4%
AlpINestars ........cocooevevenenennne. 1.8%
Nema.......cocoovveeeeiececee e, 1.4%
Endura........ccoeeveiiiiieciicieen 1.3%
Jett e 1.3%
Specialized.........cocvviiiininnn, 1.0%
L 210 S SRS 1.0%
Pearl 1zumi.......coccovveeiiieiieeinnn, 0.9%
SIXSIXONE c.occveeicrieeee e, 0.9%
POC.... e 0.8%
O'Neal .....ccovveceeiiieeceeieccee, 0.7%
Race Face.......ccoceeeviiececciieeccnen, 0.6%
AZONIC..ccvvieiriiicreeectie e, 0.6%
Louis Garneau............ccceevveeuveenne. 0.6%
MalOja.....ccereeiieee e 0.6%
Cannondale ........cccccevveeivveecneeenen. 0.5%
Primal Wear ..........ccccceevvevvveennnnnns 0.5%
SUJOT et 0.5%
FIV o 0.4%
| =] (SRS 0.4%
Bontrager ........ccooceveeveiiiiienne 0.3%
No Fear ..., 0.3%
One INdUStHEeS........cceeeeeveeeeveeennen. 0.3%
Lavan ... 0.3%
DaiNESE .....ccoveevrvieirieeitiee e 0.2%
Five TeN..oooveeiieeceece e 0.2%
GOre e 0.2%
SCOtE ..t 0.2%
SWODO ..o, 0.2%
TWIN SiXuriiiiiiiiiiceecec e 0.2%
AXO..oiiiiiciicee e 0.2%
FIOE ..ot 0.2%
LoEKA ...covveviiiceciiecce e, 0.2%
MaVIC ..ecoveiiciiicei e, 0.2%
Rockgardn.........cccooviiiiinnnnn 0.2%
UFO . 0.2%
SUHYMA ..o 0.2%
VOIEN oo, 0.2%
ZOIC.ooiiiiiee e 0.2%
2XU i 0.1%
BriKO .oooovviiiieccie e 0.1%
CaPO0 ..t 0.1%
ClubRide.....ccoceevvveiieiiiiecieee, 0.1%
Commencal ........occceveeeivveecneeenen. 0.1%
Giordana .......cocoevveeeeeeiiie e, 0.1%
IXS o 0.1%
KM e, 0.1%
MSR ..o, 0.1%
Shift...cooiii e, 0.1%
Wrex Racing .......ccoccoeevviencninnne. 0.1%
ASSOS...ciiiieeeieee e 0.1%
Bellwether........coeveeeiieciieein, 0.1%
DTWIN (oo, 0.1%

Castelli ..o 0.1%

Capestorm.......ccccveeveereeneeiee, 0.1%
Craft...occceecceeece e, 0.1%
Demon Dirt......ccccceevvvvevieeiieeenen, 0.1%
Ground Effect......cc.cccovevivieineennen. 0.1%
HOWIES ..., 0.1%
Hincapie. ... 0.1%
KONa ..oooeiiiiiieeeee e, 0.1%
Krank ......coccoeveieieeiiieccec e 0.1%
Lidl oo 0.1%
MOOSE ..., 0.1%
NZO ..o 0.1%
ON-0ONE ..o 0.1%
Phar North......c..cecevvieiiiiiieene, 0.1%
Platzangst........ccoooeoiviieiiniinnns 0.1%
Republik ..o 0.1%
Rocky Mountain ..........cccccceeeeene 0.1%
SmartWool.........cccveeeveiiieiieenen. 0.1%
The North Face ......ccccceveviveeeneens 0.1%
X-BiONIC .oooovveiiviiiiieciec e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.3%
GLOVES:

Will purchase within 12 months...48.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GLOVES:

o) SR 19.3%
()72 I 16.6%
Undecided........cccovevvevriirinnnne. 15.4%
SIXSIXONE....covivieieciecee e, 9.6%
DaKine.....cccooveveeieiieccecieeeeeins 7.8%
[200)Y7: | S 3.5%
Specialized.......cccevvevevvriviennnn, 2.9%
OaKIEY.....ocveeiiece e 2.8%
GilO.iiiiicie e 2.7%
SOMDBIIO v, 2.0%
Alpinestars........ccoovevveveererenennens 2.0%
O'Neal....ccooveeeiiiiiecieceece e, 1.0%
Pearl 1Zumi......ccccoovevviviiiiinienns 1.0%
POC ...t 1.0%
NeMa....c.ccooe i, 0.9%
THOT e 0.9%
DaiNESE ...cvveveieeciee et 0.7%
FIV e 0.7%
POW ...covviiiiiiiee e 0.6%
ANSWEN ... 0.5%
Bontrager .......ccocvevevevevviienieninns 0.5%
Deft.iiiic e 0.5%
Jet i 0.5%
Pro-TEC c.oovvvviiieevie e, 0.5%
AZONIC..oeeiveicieecie et 0.4%
Endura......ccccceeeeeeieeiiciececieeis 0.4%
Lizard SKinS........ccccevvevveiieirieinens 0.4%
Demon Dirt......ccccoeevveveivieiieinens 0.3%
IXS 0.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.

Kona ..o 0.3%
Race Face ......ccoceevvveeecieee e, 0.2%
Rockgardn ..., 0.2%
SCOtE.iiiiiiiee e, 0.2%
Yl coviiiiiecic e 0.2%
THE ..o, 0.2%
Louis Garneau ..........cceeevveeeveennee. 0.1%
One INAUSErES.......ccoveeeeeiveeinens 0.1%
TSG oo 0.1%
UFO ..o 0.1%
AXO oo 0.1%
Charge ... 0.1%
Cannondale.......cccccovveeeeiirieeneens 0.1%
FiStueiiiiii e 0.1%
HUPI ., 0.1%
MechaniX.......cceceevveeceeiiieeeieeee, 0.1%
Sinisalo....cocvvveeieeiec 0.1%
Shadow Conspiracy ..........cc.ccee... 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.6%

SUNGLASSES (riding or casual):
Will purchase within 12 months ..34.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SUNGLASSES:

OakKIeY ..ovveiiriiiice 45.0%
Undecided........ocoovvvrvienirnenne. 15.8%
SMIth Lo 9.7%
SPY it 4.3%
Ray-Ban........cccccovveiinincncienn, 3.2%
VON ZIPPET .o 2.0%
Adidas........ocooiinii 1.9%
EleCtriC. ..o 1.7%
Rudy Project.........ccccoevvevnicnnennnn 1.7%
Native Eyewear ..........c.ccoceeeruennn. 1.4%
THfOST v 1.4%
FOXo it 1.4%
Ryders Eyewear............ccoceevrenen. 1.1%
Dragon .......ccocvovvinenieeieenne 0.9%
Specialized..........ccoveniiinininnn 0.9%
AMEE ..o 0.7%
GilO. et 0.6%
POC ...t 0.6%
SCOtt...ooveie e 0.6%
BOolle ..o 0.5%
UVEX .o 0.4%
Zeal OpLiCS ...covvvveveereiic e 0.3%
BIUM .o 0.3%
REVO ..o 0.3%
Shimano........ccocccvinviiincie 0.3%
Maui Jim ..o 0.2%
JUIDO 0.2%
ANArchy ..o, 0.1%
HOVEN (.o, 0.1%
IXS 0.1%

VITAL

MTB PAGE 9



Optic Nerve.......cccoceeeveienenennnns 0.1%
Steel MX v, 0.1%
ULOPIa ..o 0.1%
ATIELE i 0.1%
BBB ..ot 0.1%
Black ICE .....covveviieiieeiieecieeei, 0.1%
BODSEEr.....veicvveeiieccieee e 0.1%
Dita .oooveeciieicieece e 0.1%
Carrera....ccocveeeeeee e 0.1%
(O] o - TSP 0.1%
NoOrthwave.........ccccoeveevveecieeninens 0.1%
QUIKSIIVEN ...eveeecicieceeceee 0.1%
OSIliS v 0.1%
Rockgardn.........cccoeviniiiinnne 0.1%
Serfas ..o, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%
GOGGLES:

Will purchase within 12 months.. 29.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GOGGLES:
OaKIeY.....ccovvvviieeeeeeee 37.9%
SMith.eciii 12.9%
Undecided.........coevveieeieeinenen, 11.0%
SPY e 10.0%
FOX tviiiiieiii e 5.3%
ST ol0] | PR 3.2%
AdidaS......coooeveie, 3.1%
(D] o [o] o 2.6%
POC.....ccoeceiee e, 2.5%
EICtriC...coeveeveiecieceecece, 2.1%
(0] (0] o T R 1.1%
AVAo A I7A T o] o -] 1.1%
Ryders Eyewear .........c.cccoeervenne 1.1%
THOT e, 1.1%
BIUM oo, 1.0%
(€11 (o TSRS 0.5%
O'Neal .....coevveeiciicicececeen, 0.5%
IXS 0.4%
Bolle......ooveiieicie, 0.3%
Dean OptiCs.....cccvvvvvvvrerrarnnnnnn 0.3%
Steel MX oo 0.3%
UVEX. . iiiiiie et 0.3%
Zeal OptiCs.....covvvverrvnrr s 0.2%
FIV oo 0.2%
Native Eyewear..........cc.cceevevvnenn. 0.2%
NO Fear ......coccevvevieece e 0.2%
ATBLE oo, 0.1%
AMELE .o 0.1%
BODBStEr v.cvveviciecec e, 0.1%
HZ oo, 0.1%
Ripnroll ..., 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.2%

RIDING SHOES:
Will purchase within 12 months...47.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF RIDING SHOES:

Five TeN...oococieeieecece e, 50.6%
Shimano ........cccoeveevviee e, 10.9%
Undecided........ccoovvvieiiiiiiiieinens 8.2%
VaNS ..o e 7.3%
NIKE c.vviiiic e 4.2%
Specialized.......ccccevevvvvrieieninnn, 3.4%
SIXSIXONE....covevieieciecee e, 2.4%
Sidiciiiiiiicc e, 2.3%
DC.oieee e 1.2%
TEVA..cii e 1.2%
MaVIC...c.ooveiereicreeeecceere e 1.1%
NOrthwave .......cccoeeeeveveiiecieinens 0.9%
Pearl 1Zumi......ccoovevveiiiiiiieinns 0.8%
Bontrager .......cocoveveveveiviieniennns 0.7%
GilO.iiiicce e 0.7%
AdidasS. ..., 0.5%
Diadora .......cceeeveieeiiciicieeeeins 0.4%
EtNIES ..o 0.4%
S Tol0] 1 ST 0.3%
OSIMiS.cueiiieecie e 0.2%
GaBIME...ee e 0.2%
LaKe ..ooiveiiieecie e 0.2%
Louis Garneau...........ccvevervverrens 0.2%
ANSWEN .....vviiiieeiie e 0.1%
Fallen ..., 0.1%
IXS 0.1%
O'Neal....c.ccoveveeieieciecee e, 0.1%
AXO oo 0.1%
0] (=) TSP PRPROt 0.1%
OaKIEY.....ocveeirece e 0.1%
Orchid...cccoveceiieiieceeceece e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................. 0.8%
FAVORITE CASUAL SHOE:

VaNS ..o 18.2%
NIKE v, 16.4%
Undecided........ccccovevvvevriieinenne. 10.1%
Five TeN. ..o, 8.8%
AdidasS. ..., 8.0%
DC.oiecece e 6.5%
EtNIES ..o 2.6%
Merrell .......ooovevviiieiiciice e 2.2%
New Balance..........cccoevvevvveveennns 2.1%
CONVEISE ..ot 2.0%
Salomon .......cccoevveiiecicceee e, 1.9%
PUMa....ccooiiiiee e, 1.6%
ASICS o 1.4%
DVS ..o 1.3%
KEEN.....vv e 1.3%
GIODE ..ot 1.3%
FOX it 1.1%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.

TEVA..ccoeeeeceeeeee e 0.9%
SANUK ...oeecveecciee e 0.8%
OSIFIS cvveeiieece e 0.7%
Patagonia.........cccoeveeieiencnenen, 0.6%
GraViS cuveiveeciee et 0.6%
LaKai.....cocoirieeireeiieeccree e 0.6%
EMErica.......ccccevveivieeiiec e 0.5%
BS 0.5%
(01 o7 WO URTURRRT 0.5%
SUPTA. ittt 0.5%
Fallen......c.ccooveeiiiiiiecec e 0.4%
LOTEK .o, 0.4%
Northface.......cccoeevvveiiiiiiiiecees 0.4%
Ipath....c.coo e 0.4%
Orchid.....coeeviecceeecieccec e 0.4%
DUFFS.oeiiii e 0.3%
F AN [0 T TSP 0.3%
Vibram......coccovviiiiiiiie e, 0.2%
Chaco......coceevveeeeeecieccec e 0.1%
Garmont........ccceeeeeiiee e, 0.1%
SKEtChers .....cococcvveeivieiceiiiieeiees 0.1%
CIarks ....oooveeivieeeeeeiieccee e 0.1%
Simple....oo 0.1%
Birkenstock..........cccoeeeriiiivieiineenns 0.1%
BOXFresh .....cccevvviiieeciciiecces 0.1%
Pearl 1zumi ......cocooevvvevieiiiecees 0.1%
Timberland .........ccccoovveiiiiiieennn. 0.1%
AlMond......c.cooveiviiiiiiececcee, 0.1%
AirwalK.......ocooovviiiiiiiiiecee, 0.1%
CamPper .....ooiieeeeeeeeees 0.1%
Chrome......cccoeeeeeeiieecee e 0.1%
Element.......ccccoovviviiiiiiiiiiecie 0.1%
ECCO.uviiiiiieiiee e, 0.1%
La Sportiva ......ccoceeveeeneeneieiee, 0.1%
REEDOK ...ovvevvveeiiiicieece e 0.1%
SPEITY ittt 0.1%
TOMS. ..o 0.1%
World Industries.......ccccccovveeveennee. 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.4%

KNEE PROTECTION:
Will purchase within 12 months ..30.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF KNEE PROTECTION:

SIXSIXONE.....covvivrieirieieiee e 37.0%
Undecided.........coevvevieieeieenns 13.3%
Troy LEe..ovovvveevee e 11.4%
POC ... 8.4%
o) RS 1.7%
Alpinestars..........ccoevevvevvererennnn, 3.4%
Race Face ......ccoovvveeeveciieeciens 3.3%
IXS 2.0%
Kali Protectives ........cccoceevveenennen. 2.0%
Pro-TeC...cccccovevieeiee e 1.9%
O'Neal.....coeovicicicecceecreis 1.5%

VITAL

MTB PAGE 10



Demon Dirt.....ccccoeeveeveciiee e, 1.0%

DaiNESE .....ccoveeirieeirieeitiee e 1.0%
THE ... 0.9%
EVS..oo e 0.8%
TSGuiiiceiiceee e 0.7%
AZONIC...ccvvieiriiicree et 0.4%
RockGardn........cccoeveevveeciienninnns 0.4%
SCOtE ..t 0.4%
FUSE...oiiiee e, 0.3%
Lizard SKinS........ccoeevveeiiieeeniens 0.3%
BlUBGIaSS.....ccoveveierieiiniineeieie 0.2%
HUPT . 0.1%
G-Form .....cccccovvveiee e 0.1%
Jetleeiiie 0.1%
PiNStripe ...ccooeviiieeee e 0.1%
POD MX....oovieiiiiiieciic e 0.1%
AXO.oiiiiiciccee e 0.1%
ASEEIISK ..o 0.1%
ColoNY....ccviiiiciie 0.1%
Endura........ccooeeevveviieeiiiecieeni 0.1%
Shadow Conspiracy ..........cc.c..... 0.1%
Shift...cociii e, 0.1%
LI 210 SRRSO 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.5%

HYDRATION PACK:
Will purchase within 12 months.. 16.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HYDRATION PACK:

CamelbakK ........cccevvvviiiicriene, 41.4%
DaKine......coovveveeirieieee e, 22.3%
Undecided.........coevveieeieeinenen, 10.3%
(OS] o] )Y SR 6.0%
EVOC ..., 4.3%
FOX tviiiiieiiie e 3.0%
DEULEN ..o 2.6%
Hydrapack........cccccovvvvnivrinnnnnnnn, 1.6%
Crank Brothers........cccoceevveviiennnns 1.2%
LeZYNe....oee v 0.9%
(@ o | o ISR 0.9%
= To] o 0.7%
The North Face ........cccoevevveeenennen. 0.7%
(O 11 (<) 2 0.5%
S Tol0] 1 SRR 0.5%
Blackburn.......cccooovvvviiciicciiennnn, 0.4%
(C17-T0 (0] oV 0.3%
Wingnut .......ccoevevenenecece e 0.3%
Bl 0.1%
Coleman......ccccevevveeveieeceeiees 0.1%
Dacathalon .........cccceeevviiviinienenn, 0.1%
KIM o 0.1%
Kathmandu..........cceeeeevviieinienneenn, 0.1%
GOLItE .viivieiececeee e 0.1%
Nathan.......cccceveiveeieececcecee, 0.1%
MEC.....ci e, 0.1%

OaKIeY.....cccoeiiiiiiee e 0.1%
Rockgardn........cccooviiiieiiinnins 0.1%
Saloman .......ccoceeevevieeceeeciecee 0.1%
Vaude......cooveeeeeeiieiceeece e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.4%

MOUNTABLE VIDEO CAMERA:
Will purchase within 12 months...28.6%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF MOUNTABLE VIDEO
CAMERA:

GOPIO..ccecceece e 66.6%
(0] 1] (0 11| SE 19.1%
Undecided........ccoovvvieiiiiiiiieinens 9.9%
Drift Innovation ...........c.cccvevveennns 1.5%
Epic Action Video Cam............... 0.9%
V.ILOPOV. ..o, 0.5%
Back DOOF........ccccevevveciieieiieinens 0.2%
GoBandit.......c.ccoceevvevieiieeeien, 0.2%
Replay XD .....cocoovvviveieienienienins 0.2%
Oregon ScientifiC......cccccceevrvrnnnn. 0.2%
Liquid Image........cevvevveverererennn, 0.1%
X3RIAE...oeiveieeceeceeere e, 0.1%
Venom Snake Eye.........c.cccovvnenn. 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................. 0.7%

AUTOMOTIVE

OWN PICKUP TRUCK?

TOYOtA...cvvi e 30.2%
Ford....ooooviiiiiicice e, 24.6%
Chevrolet ........cccoveveeiceiciecnnn, 12.7%
(D00 o[- TS 9.7%
NISSAN ...oeeeiiiieice e, 9.5%
GMC ..o 3.1%
Mitsubishi .......covevviciiiiiiciics 1.9%
Mazda .....coeeviieiieeeceee e 1.3%
Holden ........oovveeieiieieciecieis 1.3%
ISUZU oo 1.3%
[ (01010 - RO 0.9%
Volkswagen .........ccoocevevvevienennenn, 0.7%
Land ROVET .....c..ccovevveiviiieiiieinens 0.4%
Fiat....oocoieieecicc e 0.3%
Hyundai ........oooovvviincieeiciens 0.2%
OPEl oo 0.2%
JEEP it 0.2%
SUZUKI oo 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................. 1.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 5,300 surveys.
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IF"YES," WHAT BRAND
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Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%
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